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At which level are you completing a program?
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Answer Bar Response %

1 Undergraduate | 432 81.51%

2 Graduate

Total

[ 98 18.49%

530 100.00%



In which college is your degree? Select multiple colleges if appropriate.
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23.02%
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Arts & Sciences Business & Management Education Non-Traditional Degrees

# Answer Response %

2 Business & Management 57 10.75%

8 Education 122 23.02%

Bar
1 Arts & Sciences I 331 62.45%
I
]
[ 39 7.36%

4 Non-Traditional Degrees

Total 549 100.00%



Rate the level of satisfaction with the following:

B Very dissatisfied B Dissatisfied ¥ Somewhat satisfied M Satisfied M Very satisfied ¥ Don't know [ N/A

Your major program

Overall quality of the educational experience

The effectiveness of your major program in general
The effectiveness of your major program faculty
The effectiveness of your major program office staff
Preparation for graduate or professional school
Your preparation for a technological world

Your preparation for employment in your major

Your preparation for national board and/or other licensure exams 18.45%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 120% 140% 160% 180% 200%

Question dis s\ﬁgﬁ ed Dissatisfied S:;\i :}?’: : t Satisfied s a\tliz;?e d I?r?:v: N/A Response A\‘,’::'sge
Your major program 16 10 36 175 272 2 2 513 4.35
Overall quality of the educational experience 13 9 58 187 248 1 1 512 4.28
The effectiveness of your major program in general 8 11 47 191 248 3 2 510 4.33
The effectiveness of your major program faculty 9 16 55 153 275 2 2 512 4.33
The effectiveness of your major program office staff 13 11 63 168 228 16 11 510 4.33
Preparation for graduate or professional school 7 22 74 174 173 22 37 509 4.37
Your preparation for a technological world 9 21 86 192 128 18 28 507 4.23
Your preparation for employment in your major 11 38 76 188 150 26 17 506 4.13
Your preparation for national board and/or other 11 30 80 135 108 47 93 504 461

licensure exams



Would you recommend your major program to another student?
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1 Very strongly not recommend | | 15 2.94%
2 Strongly Not Recommend | 10 1.96%
3 May or may not recommend ] 95 18.59%
4  Strongly recommend I 210 41.10%
5  Very strongly recommend | 181 35.42%

Total 511 100.00%



How likely are you to recommend Northeastern to another student?
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Very unlikely Somewhat unlikely Neutral

# Answer

1 Very unlikely

2 Somewhat unlikely

3 Neutral

4 Somewhat likely

‘ ve)
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5 Very likely

Total

10.10%

57.67%

Somewhat likely Very likely
Response %

21 4.08%

10 1.94%

52 10.10%

135 26.21%

297 57.67%

515 100.00%



How helpful were the following people for academic guidance while at Northeastern?

B Not at all helpful B Not helpful [ Somewhat helpful B Helpful B Very helpful ¥ Did not use

N
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80%
70%
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40%
30%
20%

10%

54.95%

44.98%

16.16%16.16%

13.86%

6.02%
1.82% 2.42%

0%
Academic major advisor Special programs advisor Academic Advising Center staff
. Not at all Not Somewhat Very Did not Average
Question helpful helpful helpful Helpful  poipful  use  RESPONSE v e
Academic major advisor 18 30 69 143 224 14 498 4.14
Special programs advisor (e.g. Proyecto Pa'Lante, Project 9 12 42 80 80 279 495 5.07

Success, etc.)

Academic Advising Center staff 11 17 68 115 123 159 493 4.62



Please respond to each question by evaluating your program as a whole.

B Never M Infrequently ¥ Sometimes [l Often B Very Often
0.00%
Prof il 1.41% 15 06%
rofessors were accessible .06% 7 95%
45.58%
) ~ }0.20%
The program emphasized working [#1.81% 16.67%
cooperatively ] 39.56%
A41.77%
1.61%
Students were encouraged to challenge [#2.81% 18.47%
ideas ' 35.94%
41.16%
_ ) ~ }0.40%
Courses included appropriate teaching = 3.02% 15.09%
activities ; 39.03%
42.45%
0.40%
Faculty challenged me to do my best 223% 12.90%
y g Yy —— 34.48%
48.99%
0.40%
. . 4.05%
Faculty provided timely feedback 14.78%
41.70%
39.07%
_ 1.01%
Faculty stressed the importance of = 1.81%
studying/plannin AP 35.69%
yingip g S 46.37%
0% 5% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
# Question Never Infrequently Sometimes Often Very Often Response Average Value
1 Professors were accessible - 7 75 189 227 498 4.28
2 The program emphasized working cooperatively 1 9 83 197 208 498 4.21
3 Students were encouraged to challenge ideas 8 14 92 179 205 498 412
4  Courses included appropriate teaching activities 2 15 75 194 211 497 4.20
5 Faculty challenged me to do my best 2 16 64 171 243 496 4.28
6 Faculty provided timely feedback 2 20 73 206 193 494 415
7 Faculty stressed the importance of studying/planning 5 9 75 177 230 496 4.25



How many semesters have you missed since you entered Northeastern? This does not include semesters you may have been off campus to study

abroad.
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77.56%

None
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6.81% 8.02%

Response

387
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%
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100.00%



If you missed any semester of enroliment, identify the reason(s). Check all that apply.

# Answer Bar Response %
3 Family obligations I 31 29.25%
8 Financial problems ] 31 29.25%
1 Personal problems ] 29 27.36%
23  Other [ ] 18 16.98%
7 Job conflict [ 16 15.09%
9 Insufficient financial aid [ ] 13 12.26%
18  Courses needed were not available [ 11 10.38%
2 lliness ] 11 10.38%
5 Death/illness in family [ | 8 7.55%
4 Lack of interest [ ] 5 4.72%
19  Transferred to another school [ | 4 3.77%
16 Dissatisfied with instructors [ | 4 3.77%
17 Courses cancelled [ | 4 3.77%
15  Difficulty with courses | | 3 2.83%
6 Unable to adjust | | 3 2.83%
21 Did not meet prerequisite requirements [ | 2 1.89%
12 Time off to travel | 2 1.89%
10  Lack of housing | 1 0.94%
22  Academic suspension | 1 0.94%
20 Lack of academic progress | 1 0.94%
13  Commuting problems 0 0.00%
14  Disciplinary action 0 0.00%
11 Military obligations 0 0.00%

Total 198 100.00%



What are your current career plans upon graduation? (Please check ONE response.)

17.87%

# Answer

1 I will continue working for my current employer

2 | have accepted a job with a new employer

3 | will be seeking employment

4 | will be continuing my education

5 I'm not sure

Total

47.59%

19.48%
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89
39
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%

17.87%

7.83%

47.59%

19.48%

7.23%

100.00%



For those of you who are or will be employed, how would you classify your employer?

11

10

Answer

Elementary/secondary school

Business

Non-profit organization

Other

Professional firm

Self-employed or private practice

Federal, state, or local government

Health agency

College or university

Legal/law enforcement agency

Military

Total

Bar

Response

32

3i

14

14

122

%

26.23%

25.41%

11.48%

11.48%

7.38%

6.56%

5.74%

3.28%

2.46%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



For those of you who are seeking employment, in what field are you seeking employment?

11

10

Answer

Elementary/secondary school

Business

Non-profit organization

Other

Professional firm

Federal, state, or local government

Legal/law enforcement agency

College or university

Health agency

Self-employed or private practice

Military

Total

Bar

Response

59

41

3i

30

17

15

14

12

11

237

%

24.89%

17.30%

13.08%

12.66%

717%

6.33%

5.91%

5.06%

4.64%

2.95%

0.00%

100.00%



For those who are or will be employed, what will your yearly salary be?

50%
40%
31.15%
30%
20% 20.49% 20.49%
° 14.75% 13.11%
10%
0% 8] 0 \8) 0 0O
NG et et et et
\e° e W \e® R \e® Wor®
0, 0., 0,
s’)ﬁ) ‘00 $A0 ‘00 $66 ‘00
g e e
wore Wore wore
# Answer Bar Response %
1  Less than $25,000 ] 18 14.75%
2  More than $25,000, but less than $40,000 ] 38 31.15%
3 More than $40,000, but less than $55,000 ] 25 20.49%
4  More than $55,000, but less than $70,000 [ ] 16 13.11%
5 More than $70,000 ] 25 20.49%
Total 122 100.00%



For those of you who are or will be employed, how closely related is your job to your major or minor?

50%
45%
40%
35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%

5%

0%

33.87%

18.55%

16.94% 16.94%

13.71%

Not at all related Somewhat related Moderately related Closely related Very closely related
Answer Bar Response %
Not at all related ] 21 16.94%
Somewhat related I 23 18.55%
Moderately related I 17 13.71%
Closely related I 21 16.94%
Very closely related I 42 33.87%

Total 124 100.00%



While at Northeastern, did you utilize services provided by the Career Development Center?

33.81%

# Answer Response %

1 Yes 167 33.81%

327 66.19%

Total 494 100.00%



How well did the Career Development Center prepare you for your post graduate plans?
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45%
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33.54%
31.06%

16.15%

13.66%

Not at all Minimally well Somewhat well Well Very well

Answer Bar Response %
Not at all [ ] 9 5.59%
Minimally well [ 22 13.66%
Somewhat well I 50 31.06%
Well | 54 33.54%
Very well | 26 16.15%

Total 161 100.00%



While at Northeastern, did you complete an internship during the course of completing your degree requirements?

Yes
No 47.95%
52.05%
# Answer Bar Response %
1 Yes | 234 47.95%
2 No I 254 52.05%

Total 488 100.00%



For those of you who are working, how many hours per week are you working (or will you be working, if you have accepted a new job)?

50%
45%
40%

44.63%

35.54%

35%
30%
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20%
15%
10%
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0%

11.57%

0 - 20 hours per week 21 — 30 hours per week 31 — 40 hours per week 41 or more hours per week

# Answer Bar Response %

1 0 - 20 hours per week [ 10 8.26%
2 21 -30 hours per week I 14 11.57%
3 31-40 hours per week ] 43 35.54%
4 41 or more hours per week ] 54 44.63%

Total 121 100.00%



Which of the following Student Affairs departments did you visit in the last year (check all that apply)?

# Answer Bar Response %

12 Student Union, Event & Conference Services ] 136 40.72%
1 Health Services ] 129 38.62%
5 Campus Recreation I 113 33.83%
4 Career Development Center ] 93 27.84%
6 Pedroso Center (in general) I 87 26.05%
14  Student Leadership Development I 59 16.47%
2 Counseling Services [ 53 15.87%
13 Dean of Students [ 33 9.88%
3 Student Disability Services [ | 22 6.59%
10  Latino/a Resource Center [ ] 19 5.69%
9 African/African American Resource Center || 12 3.59%
7 Women'’s Resource Center [ | 11 3.29%
8 LBGTQA Resource Center [ | 9 2.69%
11 Asian Global Resource Center | 3 0.90%

Total 775 100.00%



You indicated that you visited Health Services. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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You indicated that you visited Counseling Services. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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1 Very dissatisfied [ | 4 7.55%
2 Dissatisfied [ | 2 3.77%
3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied [ 5 9.43%
4  Satisfied | 22 41.51%
5  Very satisfied I 20 37.74%

Total 53 100.00%



You indicated that you visited Student Disability Services. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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1 Very dissatisfied

2 Dissatisfied

3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied

4 Satisfied

5 Very satisfied
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You indicated that you visited the Career Development Center. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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1 Very dissatisfied | 2 2.15%
2 Dissatisfied [ | 3 3.23%
3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied I 16 17.20%
4  Satisfied | 51 54.84%
5  Very satisfied | 21 22.58%

Total 93 100.00%



You indicated that you visited Campus Recreation. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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# Answer

1 Very dissatisfied

2 Dissatisfied

3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied

4 Satisfied

5 Very satisfied

Total
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You indicated that you visited the Pedroso Center. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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1 Very dissatisfied

2 Dissatisfied

3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied

4 Satisfied

5 Very satisfied

Total
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You indicated that you visited the Women's Resource Center. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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1 Very dissatisfied

2 Dissatisfied

3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied

4 Satisfied

5 Very satisfied

Total

%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

36.36%

63.64%

100.00%



You indicated that you visited the LBGTQA Resource Center. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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1 Very dissatisfied

2 Dissatisfied

3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied

4 Satisfied

5 Very satisfied

Total
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100.00%



You indicated that you visited the African/African American Resource Center. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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1 Very dissatisfied

2 Dissatisfied

3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied
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You indicated that you visited the Latino/a Resource Center. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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1 Very dissatisfied

2 Dissatisfied

3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied

4 Satisfied

5 Very satisfied
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0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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36.84%
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You indicated that you visited the Asian Global Resource Center. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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1 Very dissatisfied

2 Dissatisfied

3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied

4 Satisfied

5 Very satisfied

Total
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0.00%

0.00%
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You indicated that you visited Student Union, Event & Conference Services. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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1 Very dissatisfied

2 Dissatisfied

3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied

4 Satisfied

5 Very satisfied
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You indicated that you visited the Dean of Students. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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1 Very dissatisfied [ 3 9.09%
2 Dissatisfied 0 0.00%
3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied I 5 15.15%
4  Satisfied | 18 54.55%
5  Very satisfied I 7 21.21%

Total 33 100.00%



You indicated that you visited Student Leadership Development. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality of the services provided.
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2 Dissatisfied

3 Neither dissatisfied or satisfied

4 Satisfied
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Did you participate in the following (check all that apply)?
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# Answer Bar Response %
1  Student/Program Organization (club) ] 109 66.87%
2  Student Government Association [ ] 20 12.27%
3 Intramural sports [ 20 12.27%
4  Student Employment in Student Affairs | 37 22.70%
6  Greek organization I 20 12.27%

Total 206 100.00%



Did you feel a sense of belonging when you participated in Student Affairs functions?
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45%
40%
35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%
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0%

Definitely not

Answer

Definitely not

No

Neutral

Yes

Very much so

Total

No

Bar

43.56%

28.83%

Neutral Yes

Response

47
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38
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Very much so

%
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How interested are you in staying in touch with former Northeastern classmates?

50%
45%
40%
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5%

0%

Very uninterested

Answer
Very uninterested
Uninterested
Neutral
Interested
Very interested

Total

Uninterested

28.31%

Neutral

Bar

36.36%

Interested

Response

Very interested

23

26

137

176

122

484
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4.75%

5.37%

28.31%

36.36%

25.21%

100.00%



Please indicate which types of events would bring you back to visit Northeastern (check all that apply):

10

Answer

Networking/social events

Academic conferences/events

Cultural programs

Career Development activities

Theatre performances

Music/dance performances

Art gallery openings

Sporting events

Faculty retirement parties

Other

Total

Bar

Response

196

177

154

137

129

124

84

78

62

32

1173

%

48.28%

43.60%

37.93%

33.74%

31.77%

30.54%

20.69%

19.21%

15.27%

7.88%

100.00%



As an alumnus, | would most likely participate in alumni events that were organized to bring together others who were in my (check all that apply):

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Academic department or major | 259 63.95%
3 Graduation class I 183 45.19%
6  Current career field - 172 42.47%
5  Cultural or ethnic background | 104 25.68%
2 Academic college I 97 23.95%
4  Student organization(s) ] 91 22.47%
7 Other [ | 23 5.68%

Total 929 100.00%



How would you like to get involved with Northeastern (check all that apply)?

10

11

Answer

Mentor students

Share career experience with current students

Participate in seminars, lectures, and programs

Volunteer through community service or civic engagement

Participate in social action/lobbying

Attend signature events such as NEIU weekend

Recruit students to Northeastern

Provide internships for Northeastern students

Fundraise for Northeastern

Contribute financially to Northeastern

Other

Total

Bar Response

166

149

134

103

78

76

64

53

38

25

17

903

%

47.29%

42.45%

38.18%

29.34%

22.22%

21.65%

18.23%

15.10%

10.83%

7.12%

4.84%

100.00%
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19
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20

As a member of the Northeastern lllinois University Alumni Association, what benefits and resources would you find most helpful (check all that

apply)?
Answer

Discounts for dining/restaurants
Travel programs for hotel/car rental
Discounts for entertainment/theatre
Continuing education programs/classes
Graduate student scholarships
Career Development Services
Complimentary parking
Library borrowing privileges
Group activities/networking events
Access to Physical Education Complex Membership Discount
Lifetime e-mail address
Complimentary computer lab access
Bookstore discounts
On-site journal access
Extension of my benefits to family members
Online alumni directory
Insurance policy options
Credit card affinity program
In Common NEIU Magazine subscription
Other

Total

Bar

Response
196
195
190
175
173
167
156
154
143
143
137
135
130

98
86
77
66
51
43
12

2527

%

49.62%

49.37%

48.10%

44.30%

43.80%

42.28%

39.49%

38.99%

36.20%

36.20%

34.68%

34.18%

32.91%

24.81%

21.77%

19.49%

16.71%

12.91%

10.89%

3.04%

100.00%



